
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T3  3  1   Wisconsin 290  294  281       865  +1 
2  2  2   Clemson 287  291  289       867  +3 
1  1  3   GRU Augusta 285  288  297       870  +6 

T6  5  4   East Carolina  301  292  298       891  +27 
T3  4  T5   Furman  290  301  303       894  +30 
5  6  T5   Florida State  294  302  298       894  +30 

T8  8  7   Texas A&M 302  299  296       897  +33 
13  7  8   Samford  307  291  302       900  +36 
12  9  9   Kennesaw State 306  298  297       901  +37 
T8  T10  10   Georgia State  302  303  302       907  +43 
T6  T10  11   Coastal Carolina 301  304  307       912  +48 
T8  12  12   Wofford College 302  309  303       914  +50 
T8  15  13   UNC Wilmington 302  327  305       934  +70 
14  13  14   Southern Mississippi 314  309  323       946  +82 
15  14  15   Nova Southeastern 316  312  320       948  +84 
16  16  16   UNCG 325  316  312       953  +89 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Ashlan Ramsey  Clemson  68   71  70       209  -7   
2 2   Eunice Yi  GRU Augusta  68   72  72       212  -4   

T4 T3   Sloan Shanahan  Clemson  69   73  71       213  -3   
T6 T3   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin  73   70  70       213  -3   
T11 5   Brooke Ferrell  Wisconsin  72   74  68       214  -2   
T6 T6   Taylor Totland  Furman  71   72  72       215  -1   
17 T6   Ines Lescudier  Kennesaw State  74   73  68       215  -1   
3 T8   Casey Kennedy  GRU Augusta  69   72  75       216  E   

T6 T8   Matilda Castren  Florida State  73   70  73       216  E   
T11 10   Lori Beth Adams  UNC Wilmington  70   76  71       217  +1   
T20 11   Alexis Nelson  Wisconsin  72   77  69       218  +2   
T11 T12   Natalie Mitchell  Samford  76   70  73       219  +3   
T11 T12   Kaew Preamchuen  Kennesaw State  75   71  73       219  +3   
T11 T12   McKenzie Talbert  Clemson  72   74  73       219  +3   
T6 T12   Josefine Nyqvist  GRU Augusta  73   70  76       219  +3   
10 16   Lena Schaeffner  Coastal Carolina  73   72  75       220  +4   
T4 T17   F. Gustafsson Spang  East Carolina  73   69  79       221  +5   
T20 T17   Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M  76   73  72       221  +5   
T25 T19   Lauren Dunbar  Wofford College  71   79  73       223  +7   
T18 T19   Anna Böhmer  Florida State  71   77  75       223  +7   
T20 T21   Dulcie Sverdloff  Kennesaw State  76   73  75       224  +8   
T11 T21   Valentina Romero  Furman  71   75  78       224  +8   
T25 T21   Lauren Court  Georgia State  75   75  74       224  +8   
T18 T21   Sydney Needham  Samford  75   73  76       224  +8   
T30 25   Nico Engstroem Skaug  East Carolina  76   75  74       225  +9   
T43 T26   Maegan Higgins  Wofford College  76   77  73       226  +10   
T37 T26   Chelsea Mocio  Texas A&M  74   78  74       226  +10   
T37 T26   Laura Sanchez  Georgia State  76   76  74       226  +10   
T25 T26   Aubrie Street  Furman  73   77  76       226  +10   
T48 T26   Raegan Bremer *  Houston  77   77  72       226  +10   
T30 T31   Lauren Salazar  Clemson  78   73  76       227  +11   
T30 T31   Fanny Wolte  East Carolina  78   73  76       227  +11   
T43 T31   Aaren Ziegler  Wisconsin  73   80  74       227  +11   
T43 T31   Andrea Jonama  Texas A&M  77   76  74       227  +11   
T20 T31   Bianca Fabrizio  Texas A&M  75   74  78       227  +11   
T30 T36   Julie Lied  Georgia State  76   75  77       228  +12   
T25 T36   Bailey Gray  Samford  77   73  78       228  +12   
T20 T36   Daniela Ortiz  Nova Southeastern  73   76  79       228  +12   
T37 T36   Frida Castillo  Coastal Carolina  76   76  76       228  +12   
T37 T36   Jessica Haigwood  GRU Augusta  78   74  76       228  +12   
T48 T41   Alex Jasper  Samford  79   75  75       229  +13   
T48 T41   Laure Castelain  Florida State  76   78  75       229  +13   
T48 T41   Aya Johnson *  Wisconsin  76   78  75       229  +13   
T48 T41   Jessica Hoang  Clemson  79   75  75       229  +13   

T43 T45   Melissa Siviter  Georgia State  75   78  77       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T45   Kimberly Dinh  Wisconsin  79   73  78       230  +14   
T25 T45   Brandi Rodriguez  Southern Mississippi  78   72  80       230  +14   
T59 T45   Emily Eng  East Carolina  81   75  74       230  +14   
T59 T45   Katie Kirk  East Carolina  74   82  74       230  +14   
T37 T50   Inga Gunnarsdottir  Furman  75   77  79       231  +15   
T43 T50   Anne Marie Covar  Wofford College  78   75  78       231  +15   
T30 T50   Alex Milan  Florida State  74   77  80       231  +15   
T64 T50   Carlton Kuhlo *  Florida State  78   80  73       231  +15   
T30 T50   Marissa Hinchman  Coastal Carolina  75   76  80       231  +15   
T30 55   Juliana Herrera  Southern Mississippi  76   75  81       232  +16   
T62 T56   Nadia Luttner  Coastal Carolina  77   80  76       233  +17   
T48 T56   Lane Gakeler *  East Carolina  77   77  79       233  +17   
T54 T56   Alex Neal *  Texas A&M  77   78  78       233  +17   
T59 T56   Laura DeMarco  Furman  76   80  77       233  +17   
T64 T60   Thanya Pattamakijsakul  Texas A&M  82   76  76       234  +18   
T62 T60   Lily Crane  UNCG  78   79  77       234  +18   
T54 T60   Katy Funk  Wofford College  77   78  79       234  +18   
T54 T60   Courtney Ferguson *  Houston  76   79  79       234  +18   
T54 T64   Rachel Lewis  Nova Southeastern  81   74  80       235  +19   
T64 T64   Maria Palacios  Georgia State  81   77  77       235  +19   
T74 T64   Christine Duschek-Hansen  GRU Augusta  75   86  74       235  +19   
T74 T67   Sammie Buchanan  UNCG  78   83  75       236  +20   
T54 T67   Solene LeCoz *  Georgia State  78   77  81       236  +20   
T72 T69   Laverry Kumar  UNC Wilmington  76   84  78       238  +22   
T74 T69   Mallory Warrick  UNC Wilmington  77   84  77       238  +22   
T68 T69   Emily Gilbreth *  Houston  79   80  79       238  +22   
T64 T72   Emily Stallings  Samford  79   79  81       239  +23   
T68 T72   Berglind Bjornsdottir  UNCG  82   77  80       239  +23   
T68 T72   Shannon Pak *  GRU Augusta  83   76  80       239  +23   
T72 75   Taylor Ramsey *  Clemson  78   82  80       240  +24   
T78 T76   Lauren Judson  Southern Mississippi  81   81  79       241  +25   
T68 T76   Brooke Kochevar  Coastal Carolina  77   82  82       241  +25   
T74 T78   Alejandra Velasco  Nova Southeastern  81   80  81       242  +26   
T78 T78   Megan Burnham  UNC Wilmington  79   83  80       242  +26   
T82 T80   Katrina Wang  Nova Southeastern  81   82  80       243  +27   
T78 T80   Brittany Jarrett  Kennesaw State  81   81  81       243  +27   
T84 T80   Stephanie Carlozzi *  Furman  78   86  79       243  +27   
86 T83   Kristin Powers  UNCG  87   79  80       246  +30   

T82 T83   Devon Spriddle  Southern Mississippi  82   81  83       246  +30   
T78 T85   Emily Ross  Southern Mississippi  79   83  85       247  +31   
T84 T85   Shelby Winters  Wofford College  81   83  83       247  +31   
88 87   Elizabeth Hall  UNC Wilmington  86   85  79       250  +34   

87 88   Maddie MacClurg  UNCG  88   81  85       254  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

89 89   Daffodil Sanchez *  Furman  84   91  87       262  +46   
90 -    Lydia Gumm  Florida State  76  A  75       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wisconsin 290 294 281 865
T3 Kris Yoo (1) 73 70 70 213

5 Brooke Ferrell (3) 72 74 68 214

11 Alexis Nelson (5) 72 77 69 218

T31 Aaren Ziegler (4) 73 80 74 227

T45 Kimberly Dinh (2) 79 73 78 230

2 Clemson 287 291 289 867
1 Ashlan Ramsey (1) 68 71 70 209

T3 Sloan Shanahan (2) 69 73 71 213

T12 McKenzie Talbert (4) 72 74 73 219

T31 Lauren Salazar (3) 78 73 76 227

T41 Jessica Hoang (5) 79 75 75 229

3 GRU Augusta 285 288 297 870
2 Eunice Yi (1) 68 72 72 212

T8 Casey Kennedy (5) 69 72 75 216

T12 Josefine Nyqvist (3) 73 70 76 219

T36 Jessica Haigwood (2) 78 74 76 228

T64 Christine Duschek-Hansen (4) 75 86 74 235

4 East Carolina 301 292 298 891
T17 F. Gustafsson Spang (3) 73 69 79 221

25 Nico Engstroem Skaug (4) 76 75 74 225

T31 Fanny Wolte (2) 78 73 76 227

T45 Katie Kirk (1) 74 82 74 230

T45 Emily Eng (5) 81 75 74 230

T5 Furman 290 301 303 894
T6 Taylor Totland (2) 71 72 72 215

T21 Valentina Romero (4) 71 75 78 224

T26 Aubrie Street (5) 73 77 76 226

T50 Inga Gunnarsdottir (3) 75 77 79 231

T56 Laura DeMarco (1) 76 80 77 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 Florida State 294 302 298 894
T8 Matilda Castren (1) 73 70 73 216

T19 Anna Böhmer (4) 71 77 75 223

T41 Laure Castelain (5) 76 78 75 229

T50 Alex Milan (2) 74 77 80 231

90 Lydia Gumm (3) 76 0 75 151

7 Texas A&M 302 299 296 897
T17 Katerina Ruzickova (2) 76 73 72 221

T26 Chelsea Mocio (1) 74 78 74 226

T31 Bianca Fabrizio (3) 75 74 78 227

T31 Andrea Jonama (5) 77 76 74 227

T60 Thanya Pattamakijsakul (4) 82 76 76 234

8 Samford 307 291 302 900
T12 Natalie Mitchell (4) 76 70 73 219

T21 Sydney Needham (1) 75 73 76 224

T36 Bailey Gray (2) 77 73 78 228

T41 Alex Jasper (3) 79 75 75 229

T72 Emily Stallings (5) 79 79 81 239

9 Kennesaw State 306 298 297 901
T6 Ines Lescudier (1) 74 73 68 215

T12 Kaew Preamchuen (2) 75 71 73 219

T21 Dulcie Sverdloff (3) 76 73 75 224

T80 Brittany Jarrett (4) 81 81 81 243

10 Georgia State 302 303 302 907
T21 Lauren Court (2) 75 75 74 224

T26 Laura Sanchez (4) 76 76 74 226

T36 Julie Lied (5) 76 75 77 228

T45 Melissa Siviter (1) 75 78 77 230

T64 Maria Palacios (3) 81 77 77 235

11 Coastal Carolina 301 304 307 912
16 Lena Schaeffner (4) 73 72 75 220

T36 Frida Castillo (1) 76 76 76 228

T50 Marissa Hinchman (2) 75 76 80 231

T56 Nadia Luttner (3) 77 80 76 233

T76 Brooke Kochevar (5) 77 82 82 241
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Wofford College 302 309 303 914
T19 Lauren Dunbar (4) 71 79 73 223

T26 Maegan Higgins (2) 76 77 73 226

T50 Anne Marie Covar (3) 78 75 78 231

T60 Katy Funk (1) 77 78 79 234

T85 Shelby Winters (5) 81 83 83 247

13 UNC Wilmington 302 327 305 934
10 Lori Beth Adams (1) 70 76 71 217

T69 Laverry Kumar (2) 76 84 78 238

T69 Mallory Warrick (4) 77 84 77 238

T78 Megan Burnham (3) 79 83 80 242

87 Elizabeth Hall (5) 86 85 79 250

14 Southern Mississippi 314 309 323 946
T45 Brandi Rodriguez (1) 78 72 80 230

55 Juliana Herrera (3) 76 75 81 232

T76 Lauren Judson (2) 81 81 79 241

T83 Devon Spriddle (4) 82 81 83 246

T85 Emily Ross (5) 79 83 85 247

15 Nova Southeastern 316 312 320 948
T36 Daniela Ortiz (1) 73 76 79 228

T64 Rachel Lewis (2) 81 74 80 235

T78 Alejandra Velasco (3) 81 80 81 242

T80 Katrina Wang (4) 81 82 80 243

16 UNCG 325 316 312 953
T60 Lily Crane (3) 78 79 77 234

T67 Sammie Buchanan (2) 78 83 75 236

T72 Berglind Bjornsdottir (1) 82 77 80 239

T83 Kristin Powers (4) 87 79 80 246

88 Maddie MacClurg (5) 88 81 85 254
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T26 Raegan Bremer (Houston) 77 77 72 226

T41 Aya Johnson (Wisconsin) 76 78 75 229

T50 Carlton Kuhlo (Florida State ) 78 80 73 231

T56 Lane Gakeler (East Carolina ) 77 77 79 233

T56 Alex Neal (Texas A&M) 77 78 78 233

T60 Courtney Ferguson (Houston) 76 79 79 234

T67 Solene LeCoz (Georgia State ) 78 77 81 236

T69 Emily Gilbreth (Houston) 79 80 79 238

T72 Shannon Pak (GRU Augusta) 83 76 80 239

75 Taylor Ramsey (Clemson) 78 82 80 240

T80 Stephanie Carlozzi (Furman ) 78 86 79 243

89 Daffodil Sanchez (Furman ) 84 91 87 262
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lady Paladin 2013 76.56 90

2 Lady Paladin 2013 76.98 89

3 Lady Paladin 2013 76.60 90

 

Total Average Scores
Lady Paladin 2013 76.71 269

 

Furman University Golf Course: Lady Paladin 2013
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 380     9 58 20 3   

2 5 490     16 55 17 2   

3 4 329     7 55 24 3 1 

4 3 166     11 57 19 3   

5 4 364     8 56 25 1   

6 5 473     26 46 15 3   

7 4 385     8 51 27 4   

8 3 140     6 53 25 6   

9 4 387     3 44 40 2 1 

10 4 368     10 42 34 4   

11 5 497     13 53 21 3   

12 4 395     4 44 34 5 3 

13 5 469     11 64 11 3 1 

14 3 164   1 4 53 26 5 1 

15 4 398     8 37 35 8 2 

16 3 140     11 60 15 4   

17 4 370     7 42 37 3 1 

18 4 351     19 55 15 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 395 +0.54 

15 4 398 +0.54 

9 4 387 +0.49 

17 4 370 +0.43 

14 3 164 +0.37 

10 4 368 +0.36 

8 3 140 +0.34 

7 4 385 +0.30 

3 4 329 +0.30 

5 4 364 +0.21 

1 4 380 +0.19 

11 5 497 +0.16 

4 3 166 +0.16 

16 3 140 +0.13 

13 5 469 +0.10 

2 5 490 +0.06 

18 4 351 -0.02 

6 5 473 -0.06 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 4 385 +0.59 

15 4 398 +0.57 

10 4 368 +0.47 

17 4 370 +0.42 

12 4 395 +0.41 

1 4 380 +0.31 

9 4 387 +0.30 

14 3 164 +0.30 

18 4 351 +0.26 

8 3 140 +0.23 

4 3 166 +0.19 

3 4 329 +0.14 

5 4 364 +0.13 

16 3 140 +0.12 

13 5 469 +0.10 

11 5 497 +0.08 

6 5 473 +0.00 

2 5 490 -0.07 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 398 +0.57 

8 3 140 +0.54 

17 4 370 +0.52 

1 4 380 +0.46 

10 4 368 +0.45 

12 4 395 +0.45 

9 4 387 +0.35 

7 4 385 +0.33 

5 4 364 +0.30 

11 5 497 +0.24 

14 3 164 +0.22 

3 4 329 +0.20 

16 3 140 +0.19 

6 5 473 +0.08 

4 3 166 +0.07 

18 4 351 +0.06 

2 5 490 +0.00 

13 5 469 -0.04 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 395 +0.54 

15 4 398 +0.54 

9 4 387 +0.49 

17 4 370 +0.43 

14 3 164 +0.37 

10 4 368 +0.36 

8 3 140 +0.34 

7 4 385 +0.30 

3 4 329 +0.30 

5 4 364 +0.21 

1 4 380 +0.19 

11 5 497 +0.16 

4 3 166 +0.16 

16 3 140 +0.13 

13 5 469 +0.10 

2 5 490 +0.06 

18 4 351 -0.02 

6 5 473 -0.06 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 380     21 157 77 12 2 

2 5 490   2 43 182 38 4   

3 4 329     32 159 68 9 1 

4 3 166     26 187 49 7   

5 4 364     35 151 76 5 2 

6 5 473   1 67 137 57 7   

7 4 385     16 143 97 11 2 

8 3 140     18 159 70 19 3 

9 4 387   1 17 142 99 8 2 

10 4 368     26 129 91 21 2 

11 5 497     44 153 60 10 2 

12 4 395     18 136 92 17 6 

13 5 469     54 162 41 9 3 

14 3 164   1 24 152 79 12 1 

15 4 398     12 125 104 25 3 

16 3 140     37 164 59 9   

17 4 370     17 132 103 14 3 

18 4 351     43 166 53 6 1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Lady Paladin Invitational
Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Lady Paladin 2013 

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 22 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4661&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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